Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/19/2015 Judge: Kerri Kyle

Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

2 Open Western Halter

Number In Class :

1 153 Scott Sledge J A Skip NA Dream
2 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
3 105 Cheyenne Gilpin Maui Treasure

4 8802 Mackenzee Daugherty Triple Treat

5 107 Paul Sullivan Dont Flash Her

6 1270 Kathy Mattox Barbie Delux

7 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good

8 1026 Jen Stauffer Cowboy Pizazz

3 Two Year & Under (All Breeds)

Number In Class :

1 1007
2 105

Danny Clark
Cheyenne Gilpin

DC Totally UnfHeir

Maui Treasure

4 AQHA Mares

Number In Class :

1 716 Abigail Weidner Sheza Sophistication
2 115 Payton Koontz Heavenly Invitation
3 719 Charlie Monroe Another Good Story
4 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
5 1270 Kathy Mattox Barbie Delux

6 710 Alyssa Guthrie Lottas Legacy

5 AQHA Geldings

Number In Class :

1 1958 Candace Hoop Kan U Cee Me

2 3031 Kendall Manlief Big Time Goodbar
3 713 Maria Lemenager A Kiss of Fame

4 105 Cheyenne Gilpin Maui Treasure

5 107 Paul Sullivan Dont Flash Her

6 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
7 3100 Ellen Owens Good Two Go

8 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good

9 1026 Kya Lasley Cowboy Pizazz

6 Non AQHA Western Halter

Number In Class :

1 707 Ava Hass Nite Time Texas Lace
2 713 Maria Lemenager A Kiss of Fame

3 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir

4 817 Tiffany Fox LaRouche Fox Rocks Lady

5 711 Nicholas Neuman King Sonny McCue

6 705 Megan Fix My Mischievous Side
7 195 Abigaile Wolfe Classy Fudge Round

7 Open Pony Halter

Number In Class :

1 153 Scott Sledge J A Skip NA Dream
2 8802 Mackenzee Daugherty Triple Treat
193 Abigaile Wolfe GV Domino Dreams Dot Com




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/19/2015 Judge: Kerri Kyle
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 9
1 193 Abigaile Wolfe GV Domino Dreams Dot Com
2 707 Ava Hass Nite Time Texas Lace
3 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
4 8802 Mackenzee Daugherty Triple Treat
5 719 Charlie Monroe Another Good Story
6 817 Tiffany Fox LaRouche Fox Rocks Lady
7 105 Cheyenne Gilpin Maui Treasure
8 1270 Kathy Mattox Barbie Delux
9 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 18
1 157 Aly Roddy Elusives Valentino
2 720 Andrea Benter The Bar Made Me Lazy
3 115 Payton Koontz Heavenly Invitation
4 3031 Kendall Manlief Big Time Goodbar
5 713 Maria Lemenager A Kiss of Fame
6 206 Shelby Pearson Getin The Goods
7 706 Mary Finney Wild About Chocolate
8 705 Megan Fix My Mischievous Side
9 555 Kyla Jeffries Impulsive Ben
10 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
10 Shankless Showmanship Number In Class : 7
1 705 Megan Fix My Mischievous Side
2 706 Mary Finney Wild About Chocolate
3 729 Kristen Martin Likem This Good
4 555 Kyla Jeffries Impulsive Ben
5 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
6 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
7 8803 Mackenzee Daugherty The Daily Hour
11 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 4
1 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
2 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
3 1989 Katherine Laigaard More Time at the Bar
4 701 Teresa Thompson Dutton
12 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 10

1 157 Aly Roddy Elusives Valentino

2 720 Andrea Benter The Bar Made Me Lazy
3 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest

4 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse

5 728 Karen Plemons Meg

6 130 Sherrie Martin Likem This Good

7 1026 Jen Stauffer Cowboy Pizazz



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/19/2015 Judge: Kerri Kyle
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
12 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 10
8 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
9 715 Alexis Weidner Lacy
10 817 Tiffany Fox LaRouche Fox Rocks Lady
13 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class : 7
1 444 Mikayla Deckard Check Me Zippo
2 713 Maria Lemenager A Kiss of Fame
3 206 Shelby Pearson Getin The Goods
4 710 Alyssa Guthrie Lottas Legacy
5 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
6 3100 Ellen Owens Good Two Go
7 714 Abigail Weidner Skipper
14 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class : 13
1 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version
2 115 Payton Koontz Heavenly Invitation
3 3031 Kendall Manlief Big Time Goodbar
4 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
5 725 Caitlynn Osting TTF Want Mia Cookie
6 555 Kyla Jeffries Impulsive Ben
7 153 Scott Sledge J A Skip NA Dream
8 711 Nicholas Neuman King Sonny McCue
9 8803 Mackenzee Daugherty The Daily Hour
10 721 Emma Culbertson Skips Tuff Taffy
15 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class : 2
1 6 Emma DeJong Shilohs Old Gold
2 195 Abigaile Wolfe Classy Fudge Round
16 Novice Showmanship - all ages Number In Class : 11
1 713 Maria Lemenager A Kiss of Fame
2 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
3 727 Kim Ehleiter Insanely Good
4 710 Alyssa Guthrie Lottas Legacy
5 701 Teresa Thompson Dutton
6 711 Nicholas Neuman King Sonny McCue
7 8803 Mackenzee Daugherty The Daily Hour
8 1989 Katherine Laigaard More Time at the Bar
9 707 Ava Hass Nite Time Texas Lace
10 725 Caitlynn Osting TTF Want Mia Cookie
17 Yearling & Two Year Old Longe Line Number In Class : 2
1 712 Mary Finney Cant Beat Chocolate
2 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
18 Small Fry Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 1




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/19/2015 Kerri Kyle
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
18 Small Fry Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 1
1 6 Emma DeJong Shilohs Old Gold
19 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 15
1 11 Kari Mercer Hez Gotta Lotta Style
2 130 Sherrie Martin Likem This Good
3 444 Mikayla Deckard Check Me Zippo
4 735 Kristi Sharp A Spark of Interest
5 3031 Kendall Manlief Big Time Goodbar
6 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
7 713 Maria Lemenager A Kiss of Fame
8 107 Paul Sullivan Dont Flash Her
9 1989 Katherine Laigaard More Time at the Bar
10 1999 Elizabeth Kroger T Got Mamas Good Looks
20 Novice Rider English Pleasure Number In Class : 2
1 713 Maria Lemenager A Kiss of Fame
2 737 Amanda Veenhuizen Ovations First
21 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 7
1 11 Kari Mercer Hez Gotta Lotta Style
2 713 Maria Lemenager A Kiss of Fame
3 735 Kristi Sharp A Spark of Interest
4 3031 Kendall Manlief Big Time Goodbar
5 107 Paul Sullivan Dont Flash Her
6 1999 Elizabeth Kroger T Got Mamas Good Looks
7 728 Karen Plemons Meg
22 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under) Number In Class : 6
1 3031 Kendall Manlief Big Time Goodbar
2 115 Payton Koontz Heavenly Invitation
3 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version
4 555 Kyla Jeffries Impulsive Ben
5 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
6 721 Emma Culbertson Skips Tuff Taffy
23 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18) Number In Class : 7
1 206 Shelby Pearson Getin The Goods
2 713 Maria Lemenager A Kiss of Fame
3 444 Mikayla Deckard Check Me Zippo
4 1999 Elizabeth Kroger T Got Mamas Good Looks
5 733 Shannon Itell Duke of Deuces
6 716 Abigail Weidner Sheza Sophistication
7 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
24 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over) Number In Class : 6

1

111 Kari Mercer

Hez Gotta Lotta Style



Class Place Number

Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/19/2015
Exhibitor

Kerri Kyle
Horse

24 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over)

Number In Class :

130
107
246
737
715

Sherrie Martin

Paul Sullivan
Christan Rodenhuis
Amanda Veenhuizen
Alexis Weidner

Likem This Good
Dont Flash Her

A Lady of Interest
Ovations First
Lacy

25 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot

Number In Class :

1
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11
130
107

83
246

28

Kari Mercer
Sherrie Martin
Paul Sullivan

Lydia Conrad
Christan Rodenhuis
Kylee Burnside

Hez Gotta Lotta Style
Likem This Good

Dont Flash Her

Bet Im Good

A Lady of Interest
Hoosier Daddy

26 Hunt Seat Pleasure Ponies

Number In Class :

1

28

Kylee Burnside

Hoosier Daddy

27 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1
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206
714
444
286
713
721
3031
83

Shelby Pearson
Abigail Weidner
Mikayla Deckard
Maegan Pearson
Maria Lemenager
Emma Culbertson
Kendall Manlief
Lydia Conrad

Getin The Goods
Skipper

Check Me Zippo
Heza Hot Version
A Kiss of Fame
Skips Tuff Taffy
Big Time Goodbar
Bet Im Good

28 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
2 1989 Katherine Laigaard More Time at the Bar
3 715 Alexis Weidner Lacy
29 Lead Line (6 & under) Number In Class :
1 732 Wade Hodgen Hot Assets
2 14 Carson Morse Kids Tough Little Putt
3 734 Adelyne Koehne Goose
4 28 Kira Stauffer Hoosier Daddy
5 1026 Keilyn Stauffer Cowboy Pizazz
6 741 Angelina Schuett Stepahead Nikki

30 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under)

Number In Class :

1

6
316
195

Emma DeJong
Wyatt Hodgen
Abigaile Wolfe

Shilohs Old Gold
Hot Assets
Classy Fudge Round

32 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited)

Number In Class :




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/19/2015
Exhibitor

Judge: Kerri Kyle

Class Place Number Horse

32 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class :

1 104 Cheyenne Gilpin Dont Flash Her
2 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
3 701 Teresa Thompson Dutton
4 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
5 703 Susan Hall Hot Prada
6 704 Karen Lobring Krymsun 401K
33 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 12
1 744 Andrea Allen Ima Radical Zipper
2 739 Lori McNeelan Hard Rockstar
3 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
4 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
5 224 Kris Piles Bankable Interest
6 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
7 703 Susan Hall Hot Prada
8 1958 Candace Hoop Kan U Cee Me
9 751 Diana Harding Chip
10 742 Martha Malm Irish Knickel
34 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 7
1 729 Kristen Martin Style Sophisticated
2 724 Austyn Cline A Good Romance
3 2015 Shanna Neely The Good Storm
4 703 Susan Hall Hot Prada
5 725 Caitlynn Osting TTF Want Mia Cookie
6 704 Karen Lobring Krymsun 401K
7 655 Josh Roberts Fox Rocks Lady
35 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 35
1 744 Andrea Allen Ima Radical Zipper
2 100 Taylor Martin Style Sophisticated
3 107 Paul Sullivan Dont Flash Her
4 258 Lorri Marshall Potential Rodder
5 727 Kim Ehleiter Insanely Good
6 739 Cara McNeelan Hard Rockstar
7 747 Kelly West Zippin On Command
8 206 Shelby Pearson Getin The Goods
9 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
10 3031 Kendall Manlief Big Time Goodbar
36 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 7

1

2
3
4

727
710

115
737

Kim Ehleiter

Alyssa Guthrie
Payton Koontz
Amanda Veenhuizen

Insanely Good
Lottas Legacy
Heavenly Invitation
Ovations First



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/19/2015 Judge: Kerri Kyle

Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

36 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class :

5 711 Nicholas Neuman King Sonny McCue
6 707 Ava Hass Nite Time Texas Lace
7 733 Shannon Itell Duke of Deuces
37 Pony Western Pleasure (56" & under) Number In Class : 1
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
38 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 14
1 2486 Laura Bracken Diamond
2 755 Montana Cline Watch What I Got
3 281 Josh Roberts Party N My Stilettos
4 276 Suzanne Phillips Zippos Always Invited
5 730 Jill Bryant Real Roses For Me
6 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
7 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
8 107 Paul Sullivan Dont Flash Her
9 490 Faith Fleetwood AJ
10 747 Kelly West Bella
39 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 9
1 3031 Kendall Manlief Big Time Goodbar
2 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version
3 555 Kyla Jeffries Impulsive Ben
4 115 Payton Koontz Heavenly Invitation
5 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
6 711 Nicholas Neuman King Sonny McCue
7 721 Emma Culbertson Skips Tuff Taffy
8 707 Ava Hass Nite Time Texas Lace
9 725 Caitlynn Osting TTF Want Mia Cookie
40 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 8
1 206 Shelby Pearson Getin The Goods
2 713 Maria Lemenager A Kiss of Fame
3 3100 Ellen Owens Good Two Go
4 739 Cara McNeelan Hard Rockstar
5 710 Alyssa Guthrie Lottas Legacy
6 444 Mikayla Deckard Check Me Zippo
7 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
8 733 Shannon Itell Duke of Deuces
41 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 13

1 2486 Laura Bracken Diamond

2 755 Montana Cline Watch What I Got

3 276 Suzanne Phillips Zippos Always Invited
4 730 Jill Bryant Real Roses For Me



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/19/2015 Judge: Kerri Kyle
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
41 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 13
5 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
6 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
7 107 Paul Sullivan Dont Flash Her
8 224 Kris Piles Bankable Interest
9 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
10 490 Faith Fleetwood AJ
42 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 14
1 206 Shelby Pearson Getin The Goods
2 115 Payton Koontz Heavenly Invitation
3 258 Lorri Marshall Potential Rodder
4 100 Taylor Martin Style Sophisticated
5 276 Suzanne Phillips Zippos Always Invited
6 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
7 104 Cheyenne Gilpin Dont Flash Her
8 224 Kris Piles Bankable Interest
9 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
10 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
43 Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under) Number In Class : 1
1 725 Caitlynn Osting TTF Want Mia Cookie
44 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over) Number In Class : 8
1 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
2 276 Suzanne Phillips Zippos Always Invited
3 739 Cara McNeelan Hard Rockstar
4 730 Jill Bryant Real Roses For Me
5 224 Kris Piles Bankable Interest
6 490 Faith Fleetwood AT
7 753 Garry Lyons Rock Solid Investment
8 733 Shannon Itell Duke of Deuces
45 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under) Number In Class : 13
1 206 Shelby Pearson Getin The Goods
2 3031 Kendall Manlief Big Time Goodbar
3 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version
4 713 Maria Lemenager A Kiss of Fame
5 555 Kyla Jeffries Impulsive Ben
6 714 Abigail Weidner Skipper
7 444 Mikayla Deckard Check Me Zippo
8 115 Payton Koontz Heavenly Invitation
9 3100 Ellen Owens Good Two Go
10 710 Alyssa Guthrie Lottas Legacy
46 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over) Number In Class : 3




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/19/2015 Judge: Kerri Kyle
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
46 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over) Number In Class :
1 2486 Laura Bracken Diamond
2 1989 Katherine Laigaard More Time at the Bar
3 715 Alexis Weidner Lacy

47 Small Fry Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

1 6
316
195

Emma DeJong
Wyatt Hodgen
Abigaile Wolfe

Shilohs Old Gold
Hot Assets
Classy Fudge Round

48 Youth Trail (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1 714
2 3100
3 28
4 444

Abigail Weidner
Ellen Owens

Kylee Burnside
Mikayla Deckard

Skipper

Good Two Go
Hoosier Daddy
Check Me Zippo

49 Adult Trail (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 743
2 97
3 745
4 737

Anna Malm
Stephanie Dunn
Laura Wuchner
Amanda Veenhuizen

Irish Knickel

One Sporty Impulse
Lets Go For The Gold
Ovations First

50 Select Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

1 742
2 737
3 155
4 704

Martha Malm
Melissa Veenhuizen
Debbi Cottongim
Karen Lobring

Irish Knickel
Ovations First

May Be A Gentleman
Krymsun 401K

51 Open Ranch Riding

Number In Class :

1 750 Bill Reister Tee
756 Tommy Rister Rockin Reeboks
749 Marji Morris Brenna
52 Open Reining Number In Class :
1 750 Bill Reister Tee




